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Declaration of Interests 
St Joseph Catholic Multi Academy Trust Members 

 
Last updated – April 2024 

 

Member Entity and Role From To 
The Most Reverend 
Malcolm Patrick McMahon 
OP 
The Archbishop of 
Liverpool  
 

• Diocese of Hexham and Newcastle – Director 
 

• Archdiocese of Liverpool – Trustee 
 

• St Cuthberts College, Ushaw – Trustee 
 

• Diocese of Hexham and Newcastle – Trustee 
 

• Catholic Trust for England and Wales – Trustee 
 

16.01.2023 
 
01.05.2014 
 
01.05.2014 
 
16.01.2023 
 
05.12.2018 

 

Right Reverend Mark 
Davies 
The Bishop of Shrewsbury 
 

• Shrewsbury RC Diocese – Bishop 
  
• Shrewsbury RC Diocese – Trustee 

  
• Caritas Diocese of Shrewsbury – Trustee 

  
• Catholic Children’s Society (Shrewsbury Diocese) Inc – Trustee/director  

  
• St Cuthbert College Ushaw – Trustee 

  
• Churches Together In Cheshire - Trustee 

  

1.10.2010 

  
12.03.2011 

  
02.12.2016 

  
01.11.2011 

  
15.11.2013 

  
01.10.2010 
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• Our Lady Help of Christians Catholic Academy Trust 
     (formerly Holy Family of Nazareth Catholic Academy) – Trustee 

  
• Holy Family Catholic Multi Academy Trust – Trustee 

  
• Corpus Christi Catholic Academy Trust – Trustee 
  
•   
 

 

26.11.2012 

  
25.10.2012 

  
12.03.2013 

 

Rev Monsignor John 
Devine OBE 
The Episcopal Vicar for 
Finance for the 
Archdiocese of Liverpool 
 

• APCMC Ltd (Archdiocesan Parish Centres Management Company Limited) – Director 

• Archdiocese of Liverpool - Trustee 

18.09.2019 
 
24.10.2019 

 

Reverend Canon Michael 
Fitzsimons 
The Episcopal Vicar for 
Education for the 
Archdiocese of Liverpool 
 

• Archdiocese of Liverpool – Trustee 
 

• Nugent – Trustee 
 

• St Joseph Catholic Multi Academy Trust – Director 
 

• Pope Francis Multi Academy Trust – Director 
 

• Archdiocese of Liverpool Secondary School Improvement Trust – Director 
 

• Archdiocese of Liverpool Primary School Improvement Trust – Director 
 

24.10.2019 
 
30.06.2020 
 
21.09.2021 
 
01.12.2020 
 
01.09.2019 
 
01.09.2019 
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Reverend Canon David 
Roberts 
The Episcopal Vicar for 
Education for the 
Archdiocese of Shrewsbury 
 

Awaiting confirmation   

 

     
 

 


