

Declaration of Interests St Joseph Catholic Multi Academy Trust Members

Last updated - April 2024

Member	Entity and Role	From	То
The Most Reverend Malcolm Patrick McMahon OP The Archbishop of Liverpool	Diocese of Hexham and Newcastle – Director	16.01.2023	
	Archdiocese of Liverpool – Trustee	01.05.2014	
	St Cuthberts College, Ushaw – Trustee	01.05.2014	
	Diocese of Hexham and Newcastle – Trustee	16.01.2023	
	Catholic Trust for England and Wales – Trustee	05.12.2018	
Right Reverend Mark Davies	Shrewsbury RC Diocese – Bishop	1.10.2010	
The Bishop of Shrewsbury	Shrewsbury RC Diocese – Trustee	12.03.2011	
	Caritas Diocese of Shrewsbury – Trustee	02.12.2016	
	Catholic Children's Society (Shrewsbury Diocese) Inc – Trustee/director	01.11.2011	
	St Cuthbert College Ushaw – Trustee	15.11.2013	
	Churches Together In Cheshire - Trustee	01.10.2010	



	 Our Lady Help of Christians Catholic Academy Trust (formerly Holy Family of Nazareth Catholic Academy) – Trustee Holy Family Catholic Multi Academy Trust – Trustee Corpus Christi Catholic Academy Trust – Trustee 	26.11.2012 25.10.2012 12.03.2013
Rev Monsignor John Devine OBE The Episcopal Vicar for Finance for the Archdiocese of Liverpool	 APCMC Ltd (Archdiocesan Parish Centres Management Company Limited) – Director Archdiocese of Liverpool - Trustee 	18.09.2019 24.10.2019
Reverend Canon Michael Fitzsimons The Episcopal Vicar for Education for the Archdiocese of Liverpool	 Archdiocese of Liverpool – Trustee Nugent – Trustee St Joseph Catholic Multi Academy Trust – Director Pope Francis Multi Academy Trust – Director 	24.10.2019 30.06.2020 21.09.2021 01.12.2020
	 Archdiocese of Liverpool Secondary School Improvement Trust – Director Archdiocese of Liverpool Primary School Improvement Trust – Director 	01.09.2019 01.09.2019



Reverend Canon David	Awaiting confirmation		
Roberts Property of the Roberts			
The Episcopal Vicar for		,	
Education for the			
Archdiocese of Shrewsbury			